SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Murray to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 154 by Senator Murray

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 2, line 7, after "demonstrate" and before the comma "," insert "to the health
- 3 coverage plan"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 11, after "demonstrate" and before the comma "," insert "to the health
- 6 coverage plan"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 13, after "protocol is" insert "<u>reasonably</u>"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, after "characteristics" insert "and medical history"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 2, line 15, after "demonstrate" and before the comma "," insert "to the health
- 13 <u>coverage plan</u>"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, at the end of line 20, delete "deemed" and insert "demonstrated by the
- 16 prescribing physician to be"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 21, after "clinically ineffective" delete "by the
- 19 prescribing physician"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 21 On page 2, line 25, after "extended for" delete "a" and insert "an additional" and at the end
- of line 25, delete "to be determined"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 24 On page 2, delete line 26, in its entirety and insert "no longer than the original customary
- 25 period for the medication."